

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31697/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 06/01/2010 in ITA No.84/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

C.I.T., VARANASI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. VARANASI AUTO SALES (P) LTD.

Respondent(s)

With S.L.P. (C) No.34077 of 2010
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.536 of 2011
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.4088 of 2011
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P. (C) No.10543 of 2011
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in re-filing SLP and office report)

Date: 04/01/2012 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran,ASG.
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.
Ms. Aarthi Ranjan,Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

For Respondent(s) Mr. Balbir Singh,Adv.
Mr. Aashish Anand Bernard,Adv.
Mr. Rupender Singh Mar,Adv.
Mr. Deepak,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Singh B.,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar